11 PRINTS 5600-2 (4XL-5XL) 690.00pcs345.002.00 pcs5600-2520620

12 LINEN-6006-1  ( 2XL-3XL ) 440.00pcs220.002.00 pcs6006-1620520

13 PRINTS 5580-1 (2XL-3XL) 570.00pcs285.002.00 pcs5580-1620520

Total ī 21,010.0096.00 pcs

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
INR Twenty One Thousand Ten Only

Taxable
Value

21,010.00
Total: 21,010.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Packed By : BHARAT VAGELA

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
goods described and that all particulars are true and 

for ESTIMATE SHIRTS (25-26)

Authorised Signatory